1. Record Nr.
Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

UNINA9910898673003321
Alpenverein / Osterreichischer Alpenverein
Innsbruck, : Verein, 2005-

Online-Ressource
31

070
793
796
360

Zeitschrift

Tedesco
Materiale a stampa
Periodico



